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Last Name

Brown
Schoening
Schoening
Wilson
Osland
Witty
Fauchier
Cofrin

First Name
Charlie
Maria

Paul
Raequan
Odd

Mark
Jason
Mike

Bib Number
24

8

7

25

70062

21
6587

Time
13:11.5
13:39.1
13:48.5
14:18.3
16:25.1
16:31.3
18:00.9
18:59.4



